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   10 zł

   12 zł

 16 zł

   13 zł

   16 zł

 18 zł

 23 zł

 18 zł

   13 zł

29 zł

35 zł

31 zł

19 zł

22 zł

31 zł

28 zł

21 zł

20 zł

20 zł

31 zł
Replace milk with lactose - free or plant - based milk.
Additional espresso
Additional milk

Portion of honey 
Currant jam
Monin syrup

6 zł
4 zł

4 zł
6 zł
4 zł

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Doppio

Caffe Americano

Cappuccino

Caffe Latte Delicato

Caffe Latte

Caffe Latte Macchiato

Black Coffee

Kattowitz

Daisy von Pless  

Tiele -Winckler

Flat White

Kaiser Wiluś

Kaiser Melange

Maria Theresia

Vienna Coffee

Kaffee Fertig

Café Bombon

Irish Coffee  (Caife Gaelach)  

traditional strong Italian coffee

espresso with a little bit of frothed milk

double espresso

espresso with the addition of hot water

 espresso with the addition of frothed milk

espresso with the addition of hot and frothed milk

double cappuccino

espresso with the addition of hot and frothed milk(three layers)

  30 ml

  70 ml

  60 ml

200 ml

200 ml

300 ml

300 ml

300 ml

200 ml

270 ml

270 ml

270 ml

200 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

espresso with the addition of hot thick chocolate, frothed milk, whipped cream, sprinkled with chocolate 

espresso, frothed milk, hot chocolate, whipped cream, scoop of vanilla ice cream 

espresso, rum, whipped cream, a scoop of vanilla ice cream 

traditional brewed coffee 

doppio, foamed milk

ESPRESSO, frothed milk, ADVOCAAT

espresso, cream ,cognac martell V.S., honey

Doppio, cherry liqueur

Espresso, orange ligueur, frothed milk, whipped cream, orange peel 

Doppio, whipped cream 

Espresso, Condensed sweet milk,frothed milk

Origin - Austria

Origin - Silesia

Origin - Silesia

Origin - Austria 

Origin - Austria 

Origin - Switzerland 

Origin - Spain

espresso, jameson irish whisky, aerified cream

  Coffee 
         
                                

52 zł

42 zł

38 zł

49 zł

49 zł

44 zł

49 zł

16 zł

 26 zł

28 zł

38 zł

28 zł

28 zł

28 zł

35 zł

38 zł

3 balls of ice-cream / whipped cream / fruit / raspberry sauce / crushed meringue 

2 balls of vanilla ice-cream / chocolate ice-cream / whipped cream / Advocaat topping

2 balls of chocolate ice-cream / 2 balls of vanilla ice-cream / whipped cream / white chocolate topping 

chocolate ice-cream / vanilla ice-cream / ice-cream to choose / whipped cream / nuts / toffee topping 

vanilla ice-cream / 2 balls of ice-cream / whipped cream /  dried fruit and nuts / caramel topping  

2 balls of strawberry ice-cream or sorbet / vanilla ice-cream / whipped cream / raspberry sauce / crushed meringue

  Ice-cream  desserts
                                     

  1. Kattowitz - Labelled

  2. Advocaat Nikisz

  3. Chocolate Podlesie

  4. Coffee and Nutty Dąb

  5. Dried Fruit and Nuts Ligota

  6. Strawberry and Raspberry  Szopienice

  7. Fruity Giszowiec

  8. Mouse (dessert for children)

  9. Bear (dessert for children) 

10. Fantasy Dessert

vanilla ice-cream / 2 balls of ice-cream / fruit / whipped cream / topping forest fruits  

Selection of ice cream/whipped cream/toppings

2 scoops of ice cream/whipped cream/toppings  

choose your favorite ice cream flavors and toppings and create your dream ice cream dessert  

  Desserts
         
                                 1. Szpajza - Silesian lemon dessert 

2. Warm apple pie (with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream)

 3. Apple pie

 4. Vienna cheesecake with peaches

 5. Jelly with fruit and whipped cream

 6. Silesian Kopa                                                         

 7. Meringue with mascarpone, chocolate ice cream and blackcurrant jam  
                                                                  

                                                                          

A scoop of flavored ice cream
Whipped cream

Dried Fruit And Nuts
Crushed meringue

11 zł
  8 zł

7 zł
4 zł

Fruit
Topping various flavors

7 zł
4 zł

All dishes on our menu are 
prepared from scratch at our premises 
on site, and the serving time is 

minimum 20 minutes 

    Our crafted ice cream is produced according to old recipes.
 We reccomend ice cream made of cream, 

sorbet and vege, which contain natural ingredients,
 fresh fruit and vegetables.



Soup

Katowice ul.Św. Jana 7

o.

4

24 zł

26 zł

26 zł

23 zł

   

25 zł

29 zł

27 zł

39 zł

19 zł

37 zł

26 zł

Sunday menu

Top quality meat 
from best suppliers 

We mix flavors and aromas 
from the region and the world

Only fresh fruit and vegetables

in daily delivery

zawartość
alkoholu

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

Bott
Bott
Bott
Bott
Bott
Bott
Bott
Bott
Bott

100 ml

Tyskie Gronie
Książęce Lager

0,5 l
0,5 l
 

Pilsner Urquell
Książęce  Złote  Pszeniczne
Książęce  Ipa  
Książęce  Czerwony  Lager  
Książęce  Ciemne  Łagodne   
Książęce  Cherry  Ale
Kozel  Cerny

  0,5 l
  0,5 l
  0,5 l
  0,5 l
  0,5 l
 0,5 l
 0,5 l

Lech  Free 
Książęce  Pszeniczne  0%
Książęce  Ipa  0 %
Kozel  0%

 0,5 l
0,5 l
0,5 l
0,5 l

zawartość
alkoholu

5%

5%

4,4%

4,9%

5,4%

4,9%

4,1%

4,1%

3,8%

13%

14%

11,5%

13%

13%

12%

13,5%

13,5%

13%

11%

12,5%

14,4%

Wine
Tomar  (semidry)

Leonard Road  (dry)

Obello  (semisweet)

LuzonCollection  ( dry)

Rocco Ventosa  (dry)

Kendermans  (semisweet)

Woodhaven  Zinfandel  (dry)

Almarosa   (semidry)

Ventisqero  (dry)

Vive La Vie  (semidry  non-alcoholic)

Prosecco Villa Beluci (dry)

Moet Champagne
Martini

                

Bottled  Beer

Alcohol Free  Beer

Draught  Beer

Real aromatic thick chocolate with blackcurant mousse

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate 2 

Hot Chocolate 3   

Hot Chocolate 4

 Tea 
         
                                Tea In A Teapot

 
Warming Tea with Tincture
 
Winter Tea

Real aromatic thick chocolate 

Real aromatic thick chocolate with whipped cream 

 Hot Chocolate
   
         
                                

aromatic chocolate with baileys liqueur and whipped cream

sprite/mint/sugar syrup/limes/crushed ice

monin orange spritz/prosecco 0%/sparkling water

vanilla tea syrup/lime juice/protein/tonic

cucumber/mint/sugar syrup/lime juice/sparkling water

    Mojito Virgin 

    Aperol Freetz 

    The White Fox

    Spa Water

Soft  Drinks
         
                                

1. Silesian Roulade

2. Pork Loin, Foreman's style

3. Roasted Duck Leg
 
4. Prince's Pork Loin

5. Cutlet de Volaille

6. Pasta with Spinach

7. Pasta with Chicken

8, Dumplings with Meat

9. Dumplings with Lentils

Chicken soup with homemade noodles or Tomato cream soup with croutons
Silesian beef roulade with Silesian dumplings and red cabbage

Chicken soup with homemade noodles or Tomato cream soup with croutons
Roasted duck leg with Silesian dumplings and red cabbage 

from 1 pm

from 1 pm

Chicken Soup with homemade noodles
Silesian sour rye soup
Tomato cream soup with croutons 

Chicken soup with homemade noodles or Tomato cream soup with croutons
Breaded chicken fillet, wrapped with butter and parsley served with Belgian fries

Tomato cream soup with croutons
Penne or fettuccine with spinach and cheese sauce

Chicken soup with homemade noodles or Tomato cream soup with croutons
Penne or fettuccine with chicken and cheese sauce

Chicken soup with homemade noodles or Tomato cream soup with croutons
Breaded pork loin wrapped with butter and crudo ham served with Belgian fries

Meal Sets

72 zł

61 zł

73 zł

60 zł

57 zł

44 zł

49 zł

41 zł

39 zł

Chicken soup with homemade noodles or Tomato cream soup with croutons
Baked pork loin with sausage, potatoes and white cabbage fried with mushrooms 

-  Each dinner is served with chicken soup with homemade noodles 
or tomato cream soup with croutons - free of charge

-  exchange for Silesian dumplings or fries extra charge

22 zł
31 zł
24 zł

Chicken soup with homemade noodles or Tomato cream soup with croutons
dumplings 7 pcs., beef and pork, grease

broccoli and spinach cream
dumplings 7 pcs., lentils, dried tomatoes, sunflower seeds, cream

Mulled Beer

Mulled Red Wine  

Mulled White Wine

 

TYSKIE GRONIE 0,5L OR KOZEL 0%/SPICES/HONEY/ORANGE WITH CLOVES

RED WINE/ SPICES/HONEY/ ORANGE WITH CLOVES

WHITE WINE/SPICES/ HONEY/ ORANGE WITH CLOVES 

Mulled Wine and Beer
            
         
                                

28 zł

28 zł

28 zł

Different flavors of tea – ask the waiter 

Black tea/currant confiture/honey/orange with cloves   

Black tea/two tinctures of your choice/currant confiture/honey

25 zł
  18 zł
  18 zł
  18 zł
18 zł

  18 zł
  18 zł

  

  16 zł
 19 zł

  

36 zł
38 zł
38 zł

108 zł
112 zł
130 zł
151 zł
131 zł
130 zł

87 zł
95 zł

630 zł
18 zł

17 zł
17 zł
17 zł
17 zł


